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FEATURES

• Place on wall as sconce or flush mounts to ceiling
• ADA compliant, low profile design available in 12" and 18" sizes
• ETL & cETL damp location listed
• Full range dimming when used with compatible dimmers*
• Driver located in standard 4" junction box
• Universal driver (120V-220V-277V)
• 50,000 hour rated life
• Color Temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A radiating spectacle of warm indirect illumination from hand applied 
gold leaf. Offered in three proportional sizes to design in multiples on 
walls or ceilings.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: 

Light Source: High output LED.

Finish: Gold Leaf (GL), Silver Leaf (SL)

Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed. ADA compliant for WS-30612 
and WS-30618

BLAZE – model: WS-306

LED Interior Sconce

ORDER NUMBER

Model Diameter Wattage Voltage
LED
Lumens

Delivered 
Lumens Finish

WS-30612
WS-30618
WS-30624

12"
18"
24"

10.5W 
25W 
31W

120V-220V-277V
787

1979
2392

250
605
700

GL
SL

Gold Leaf/Gold Plated
Silver Leaf/Polished Nickel

Example: WS-30612-GL
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